MIEJSCE NAZWISKO

O~NOTOT A~ WN PR

ZAWADZKA
PIETRZAK
KAPEL
PRYMEK
KONARSKA
GRAMZA
BIEGALSKA
SIJKA
DUBIENIECKA
LASECKA
PLIEM-PERKA
KOLINSKA
JACKOWIAK
MISZTAL
DZIUBA
KRASKO
SOWKA
STYLA
PARDA
PETERSON
NIZIOLEK
OSTROWSKA
PIONTEK
URBANSKA
KRAS
KARASZEWSKA

ROZLACHOWSKA

NAWROCKA
WOJDA
GRUCA
PADALAK
HUDZIK
RYCIAK
NAUMIUK
WISNIEWSKI
BIRUNT
SZANIAWSKA
ZAWADZKA
WASOWICZ
LIKUS
KOLACKA
MIKOLAJCZYK
KOWALONEK

IMIE

ELIZA
DARIA
JULIA
ZUZANNA
MARTA
AMELIA
IGA
OLIVIA
MARTYNA
WIKTORIA
ALEKSANDRA
AMANDA
MARCELINA
MAGGIE
ANNA
KUBA
NELL
OLGA
JULIA
AGATA
ZUZANNA
OLIWIA
BARBARA
NATALIA
HELENA
LENA
JULIA
ROKSANA
MAGDALENA
LENA
MARIA
JAKUB
WIKTORIA
ROKSANA
ANTONI
KORNELIA
KAROLINA
ZOFIA
WIKTORIA
MAJA
LENA
ERYKA
LUNA

RANKING 2020

GRUPA DZIECI
08.07.2020
ROK UR. KLUB
2006 KJ GOLDEN DREAM
2006 KLUB SPORTOWY VERSO LA NATURA
2006 KJ ALDRAGHO
2006 KJ AROMER
2006 KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
2006 ST. RODAN CLUB
2006 SOPOCKI KLUB JEZDZIECKI
2006 KS STANGRET
2007 SOPOCKI KLUB JEZDZIECKI
2006 KJ WIECANOWO
2006 ST.KS JUMPING EVENTS
2006 KJ TRACHY SOSNICOWICE
2007 ST. KJ GRONOWKA
2006 SOPOCKI KLUB JEZDZIECKI
2006 BPK
2007 LKJ W GALKOWIE
2008 KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
2006 RIO GRANDE KROSINKO
2007 POLISH PONY CLUB
2006 KJ BLACK HORSE TEAM GDANSK
2006 SOPOCKI KLUB JEZDZIECKI
2006 SJ NAPOLEONSKA ZAGRODA
2008 RIO GRANDE KROSINKO
2007 ST.JEZDZIECKIE NAPOLEONSKA ZAGRODA
2006 BPK
2006 SOPOCKI KLUB JEZDZIECKI
2006 TOWARZYSTWO 8 PULKU ULANOW
2008 ST.AGRO-AVES
2006 JKS CZANKI
2007 JKS EQUIVERSO JASTRZEBIE ZDROJ
2006 KJ LESNA PODKOWA
2006 ATENA OSTRZESZOW
2008 SOPOCKI KLUB JEZDZIECKI
2006 BPK
2006 St. SPORT. OSRODEK JEZDZIECKI JASZCZOLTOWO
2006 KJ PARTYNICE WROCLAW
2006 KJ AKADEMIA KUCANIA
2007 KJ WIKTOROWO
2006 POLISH PONY CLUB
2008 ST. KS KJK SZARY MICHALOWICE
2007 KJ SOKOL DAMASEAWEK
2007 KJ OSADKOWSKI
2007 JUKS ABAKUS

PUNKTY

745
400
340
310
250
250
245
215
185
160
160
150
130
130
115
95
95
85
85
85
80
80
75
70
70
65
65
65
60
60
50
50
45
45
40
40
40
40
35
30
30
30
30
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44
44
44
44
44
44
44
51
51
51
51
55
56
56
56
56

PIETRZAK

MACIEJEWSKA

STAWICKA
BARDZO
SLIWINSKI
MICHALIK
LEHMANN
KARNABAL
KAMINSKA
RYNOWIECKI
LEWKOWICZ
PIONTEK
DROBNY
CWIK
MALINOWSKI
DABROWSKA

PIOTR
HANNA
MARIANNA
ANTONINA
ANTONI
ANGELIKA
NADIA
MARIA
WIKTORIA
OLAF
AMELIA
HELENA
MAJA
ZOFIA
JAKUB
ZUZANNA

2006
2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2009
2007
2006
2006
2008
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008

JUKS ABAKUS

LKS CWAL

KJ FIMMEL TEAM

FUNDACJA KJ ZBYSZKO

KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

ST. KJ PROFIT

LEHMANN SPORT HORSES SP. Z O.0.
KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

SOPOCKI KLUB JEZDZIECKI

KJ OLMET-OSTSPED OSTROW WLKP.
KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

RIO GRANDE KROSINKO

ST. SPORTOWE OJ JASZCZOLTOWO
PALUCKI KJ W GORKACH ZAGAJNYCH
STOWARZYSZENIE POMAGAJ POMAGAC ROZALAND
KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
20
20
20
20
15
10
10
10
10



